
 
 

Sagamore Yacht Club Skeet Program 
2023-2024 Event Calendar 

 
 
Saturday, November 18, 2023   Shooter’s Safety Course 
 
Friday, December 1, 2023   Opening Day 
Sunday, December 3, 2023   Open 
Sunday, December 10, 2023   Open 
Sunday, December 17, 2023   December Sagamore VC Cup Match #1 
Sunday, December 24, 2023   Open on Christmas Eve (No Match)  
Sunday, December 31, 2023   Open on New Year’s Eve (No Match)  
  
Sunday, January 7, 2024    Sagamore vs. Bayville @ SYC 
Sunday, January 14, 2024   SYC vs. Mill River @ Mill River 
Sunday, January 21, 2024   January Sagamore VC Cup Match #2 
Sunday, January 28, 2024   SYC vs. Mill River @ SYC 
   
Sunday, February 4, 2024   Open 
Sunday, February 11, 2024   February Sagamore VC Cup Match #3 
Saturday, February 17, 2024   Sagamore vs. Sea Cliff @ Sea Cliff 
Sunday, February 18, 2024   Sagamore vs. Sea Cliff @ Sagamore 
Sunday, February 25, 2024   SYC vs. Matinecock @SYC 
 
Sunday, March 3, 2024    SYC vs. Matinecock @ Matinecock 
Sunday, March 10, 2024    March Sagamore VC Cup Match #4 
Sunday, March 17, 2024    2024 Sagamore YC Commodore’s Cup 
Sunday, March 24, 20234   SYC vs. Bayville @ Bayville (Brookhaven) 
 
Saturday, April 11, 2024    Annual Awards Dinner 
 


